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AT NYAYO NATIONAL STADIUM 
ON 16TH & 17TH JUNE 2015

RESULTS
EVENT:3000M girls FiNAl  -  QT = 9:50.00

Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time
1 0716 EMILY CHEBET NAIROBI 16/2/1998 9:08.8
2 0717 SHEILA CHELANGAT NAIROBI 04.11.1998 9:11.5
3 0734 ROSELIDA JEPKETER CHEPKEMEL 12.10.1998 9:13.7
4 1203 MARY WANGUI CENTRAL 9:27.7
5 1308 WINFRIDA NYACHOKA NYANZA SOUTH 29/12/1998 9:36.7
6 0601 JESCA CHELAGAT SOGOO HIGH SCHOOL 9:39.0
7 1261 JACKLINE CHEPKOECH SOUTH RIFT 20/6/98 9:42.0
8 1257 DAMARIS JEPCHIRCHIR SOUTH RIFT 1998 9:44.5
9 0735 BETTY CHEMARENG FOOTSTEPS 26/2/1999 9:49.7

10 0791 NANCY JESANG NAIROBI 01.10.1998 9:52.6

EVENT:3000M boys HEAT 1
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0630 RICHARD KUMUNYAN YATOR KIROBON HIGH 06.04.1998 8:03.3
2 1209 JAMES MUIRU CENTRAL 20.06.1905 8:05.4
3 0744 JEDEN LERIONGA SOUTH RIFT 8:06.4
4 1259 ERICK KIPLANGAT SOUTH RIFT 29/7/1999 8:07.3
5 0769 DAVIS KIPLANAGAT SOUTHERN 8:08.5
6 0762 JOANATHAN PHILIP SOUTHERN 8:12.4
7 0684 KIPTOO KIPCHOGE CENTRAL RIFT 10.06.1999 8:15.8
8 0628 MATHEW KIMELI KIPKORIR KIPTULOS SEC SCH 01.04.1998 8:16.1

EVENT:3000M boys HEAT 2
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0795 EDWARD KIPNGETICH RONO NAIROBI 06.08.1998 7:51.7
2 1210 PETER LANGAT KIPSEREM WESTERN 20/12/1998 8:00.5
3 0742 VICTOR KIBET KIBOTI 17/11/98 8:03.0
4 1266 JOSPHAT KIPKEMOI SOUTH RIFT 12.04.1998 8:06.2
5 0643 NICHOLAS KIMELI NORTH RIFT 29/09/1998 8:07.0
6 0682 VICTOR KIPKETER CENTRAL RIFT 25/11/1998 8:07.4
7 0743 SOLOMON KIPLIMO BOIT CHEBILAT 8:12.1
8 1311 DENIS KIBET NYANZA SOUTH 06.07.1999 8:15.1

EVENT:3000M boys FiNAls - QT = 8:44.00
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0630 RICHARD KUMUNYAN YATOR KIROBON HIGH 06.04.1998 7:53.3
2 0627 DAVIS KIPLANAGAT SOUTH RIFT 10.07.1998 7:53.9
3 0795 EDWARD KIPNGETICH RONO NAIROBI 06.08.1998 7:54.0
4 1210 PETER LANGAT KIPSEREM WESTERN 20/12/1998 7:59.2
5 0643 NICHOLAS KIMELI NORTH RIFT 29/09/1998 8:04.6
6 0744 JEDEN LERIONGA SOUTH RIFT 8:06.8
7 0682 VICTOR KIPKETER CENTRAL RIFT 25/11/1998 8:07.3
8 1209 JAMES MUIRU CENTRAL 20.06.1905 8:08.7

EVENT:loNg JUMP girls FiNAls - Q = 6.00
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Position bib athlete affiliate Dob Dst
1 0728 SOFIA JEPCHIRCHIR CENTRAL RIFT 5.27
2 0770 ANGELA NDUNGE SOUTHERN 5.10
3 0610 JANE MWANIKI SOUTHERN 3.74

EVENT:loNg JUMP boys FiNAl - Q = 7.25
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob Dst

1 0674 EDWARD KIPLIMO NORTH RIFT 24/5/1998 7.33
2 0635 HESBON KIPCHUMBA NORTH RIFT 21/7/1998 7.14
3 0691 RICHARD KIPKOSGEI CENTRAL RIFT 06.09.1999 7.00
4 0673 SHADRACK KIPKOSGEI NORTH RIFT 20/12/1998 7.00
5 0696 ELVIS KIMELI CENTRAL RIFT 6.53
6 1312 JOSEPH SANARE SOUTH RIFT 6.31
7 0788 NKALA SAITOTI NAIROBI 6.05
8 1293 MATRIX MUTUKU SOUTHERN 5.98

EVENT:400MH girls FiNAls - QT = 1:02.50
lane bib name of athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0611 HANNAH WAIRIMU KSSA 20.06.1905 1:03.91
2 0705 FAITH CHEPKOSGEI CENTRAL RIFT 20.06.1905 1:04.44
3 0728 SOPHIA CHEPCHIRCHIR CENTRAL RIFT 09.11.1998 1:04.66

EVENT:400MH boys HEAT 1
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0617 DOMINIC MUTHUI MUSUMA KIVUUNI SEC 04.08.1998 53.96
2 1305 JONATHAN KIPSANG CENTRAL RIFT 17/2/1998 54.49
3 0745 GEDION KIBET YEGON NAIROBI 19.03.1998 54.60
4 0712 NIXON KIPRUTO CENTRAL RIFT 25/8/1998 54.71
5 1248 JOSPHAT CHERUIYOT SOUTH RIFT 55.08
6 0693 CARLOS LESHAO NAIROBI 10.02.1998 55.16

EVENT:400MH boys HEAT 2
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 1272 EMMANUEL KIPYEGON SOUTH RIFT 26/12/99 52.77
2 0629 NICHOLAS CHIRCHIR SEC 52.85
3 0801 HILLARY KIPKORIR NAIROBI 10.05.1998 54.67
4 1250 ALEX LOCHUCHU 55.35
5 1296 TITUS MUTUA SOUTHERN 56.83
6 1295 KELVIN KARIMA SOUTHERN 21.06.1905 58.11

EVENT:400MH boys FiNAls - QT = 55.00
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 1272 EMMANUEL KIPYEGON SOUTH RIFT 26/12/99 52.26
2 0629 NICHOLAS CHIRCHIR SEC 21.11.1998 52.63
3 0801 HILLARY KIPKORIR NAIROBI 10.05.1998 55.34
4 0617 DOMINIC MUTHUI MUSUMA KIVUUNI SEC 04.08.1998 55.76
5 1305 JONATHAN KIPSANG CENTRAL RIFT 17/2/1998 56.38
6 1248 JOSPHAT CHERUIYOT SOUTH RIFT 56.61

DNF 0712 NIXON KIPRUTO CENTRAL RIFT 25/8/1998
DNS 0745 GEDION KIBET YEGON NAIROBI 19.03.1998

EVENT:1500M girls FiNAls - QT = 4:34.00
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0736 JANETH JEPNGETICH KEPSA 23.07.1998 4:20.12
2 1280 JOYLINE CHEROTICH SOUTH RIFT 22.03.1998 4:20.89
3 0609 WINFRED MUTILE YAVI RIRUTA CENTRAL SCHOOL 31/12/1999 4:22.87
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4 0737 MIRIAM CHEROP SOUTH RIFT 25.06.1999 4:24.28
5 1261 CHEPKOECH JACKLINE SOUTH RIFT 20/6/1998 4:30.58
6 1326 EDNA JEROTICH CENTRAL RIFT 31.05.1998 4:33.15
7 1221 VIVIAN JEROP NORTH RIFT 12.06.1998 4:37.67
8 1301 ANNIFER CHEMUTAI KOSKEI CENTRAL RIFT 20.01.1999 4:39.16

EVENT:1500M boys HEAT 1
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0667 LAWI KIMTAI NORTH RIFT 30/3/1999 3:47.0
2 1281 KUMARI TAKI SOUTH RIFT 3:47.6
3 0678 AMOS KIMWETICH RUTOH CENTRAL RIFT 14/11/1998 3:49.5
4 0681 JAMES KIBICHII CENTRAL RIFT 27/08/1998 3:50.6
5 0826 AMOS KIPLAGAT MUTAI SOUTH RIFT 29/5/1999 3:52.0
6 0725 SAMUEL LESHAN OLE MAITO NYANZA SOUTH 07.06.1999 3:53.6
7 1620 ALFRED SOIT LESHOO RIRUTA CENTRAL 15/5/1998 3:54.0
8 1228 GIDEON SANG SOUTH RIFT 02.10.1998 4:00.0

EVENT:1500M boys HEAT 2
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 1220 KIPCHOKE KIPTOO CENTRAL RIFT 3:46.3
2 0746 LARRY K KOECH KEPSA 3:47.2
3 0751 SHADRACK NGUMBAU SOUTHERN 3:47.6
4 0632 BRIMIN KIPROTICH KOMBATICH 20/08/1999 3:48.3
5 1237 AARON KIBET SOUTH RIFT 3:50.0
6 0642 STANLEY LOMORWA NORTH RIFT 06.09.1998 3:50.2
7 0679 KENNETH BETT CENTRAL RIFT 08.11.1998 3:53.5
8 0825 HILLARY KIMTAI WESTREN 20/03/1999 3:54.0

EVENT:1500M boys HEAT 3
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0824 JAPHETH KIPNGETICH SOUTH RIFT 28/4/1998 3:49.5
2 1233 PHINEBAS KIBET KIRUI SOUTH RIFT 3:49.8
3 1229 GILBERT KIPKURUI SOUTH RIFT 10.12.1999 3:50.0
4 0739 EDWIK SANG 3:50.1
5 1230 AARON LANGAT SOUTH RIFT 3:50.3
6 1236 GIDEON KIPNGETICH SOUTH RIFT 25/15/1998 3:50.5
7 0786 NICHOLAS KITUNDU KAKULI SOUTHERN 15.06.1999 3:51.0

EVENT:1500M boys FiNAls - QT = 3:59.00
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 1281 KUMARI TAKI SOUTH RIFT 06.05.1999 3:37.54
2 0667 LAWI KOSKEI NORTH RIFT 30.03.1999 3:41.10
3 0632 BRIMIN KIPROTICH KOMBATICH 20/08/1999 3:41.85
4 0824 JAPHETH KIPNGETICH SOUTH RIFT 28.04.1998 3:45.37
5 0678 AMOS KIMWETICH RUTOH CENTRAL RIFT 14/11/1998 3:45.38
6 0746 LARRY K KOECH KEPSA 3:47.72
7 1229 GILBERT KIPKURUI SOUTH RIFT 10.12.1999 3:49.44
8 1237 AARON KIBET SOUTH RIFT 3:51.45
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EVENT:400M girls FiNAls - QT = 57.20
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0729 PURITY JOY CHEPKOECH KEPSA 25.11.1998 56.23
2 0603 JANE NJOKI THEURI KAGONDO SEC SCH 01.11.1998 56.63
3 0612 EVANGELINE MAKENA RIRUTA CENTRAL 01.12.1998 56.73
4 0671 PASIALINE CHELAGAT NORTH RIFT 26.04.1998 61.69
5 0605 SAIDA NYABUTO CHEPTOO NYOTA SEC SCHOOL 21/12/1999 64.60
6 0831 SHARON CHEPKIRUI CENTRAL RIFT 07.10.1998 66.37
7 1319 EUNICE KABURA CENTRAL 12.05.1998 68.85
8 0787 EUNICE MUKONYO SOUTHERN 14.12.1998 70.05

EVENT:400M boys HEAT 1
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 1268 EDWIN NGEETI SOUTH RIFT 08.06.1998 48.35
2 0621 PHILEMON KONARI MOPIA RIRUTA CENTRAL 16/1/1998 49.04
3 0634 JAPPHET TOROITICH NORTH RIFT 07.05.1998 49.77
4 1312 JOSEPH SANARE NYANZA SOUTH 09.07.1999 49.97
5 1250 ALEX LOCHUCHU SOUTH RIFT 01.01.1998 49.99

EVENT:400M boys HEAT 2
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0798 COLLINS KIMURGOR NAIROBI 02.04.1999 47.55
2 0622 AFYA RONALD TUMAINI SEC SCH 01.07.1998 47.72
3 0884 SANAEK KABIRADE SOUTH RIFT 48.64
4 1297 DICKSON KYENGO SOUTHERN 20.06.1905 48.84
5 0797 JAMES NDARA KANDARA NAIROBI 07.04.1998 49.58
6 0800 KENETHE K MUTAI NAIROBI 50.39
7 1270 ROBERT KIBET YEGON SOUTH RIFT 10.12.1998 50.82

EVENT:400M boys HEAT 3
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 1294 PATRICK MUTIE SOUTHERN 20.06.1905 49.23
2 1243 EMMANUEL MEMUSI SOUTH RIFT 49.60
3 0883 MARK KIMUTAI SOUTH RIFT 50.13
4 0718 SAMSON KIPROP CENTRAL RIFT 07.09.1998 50.20
5 1296 TITUS MUTUA SOUTHERN 20.06.1905 51.75
6 0885 MWANGI BONIFACE 52.00

EVENT:400M boys FiNAls - QT = 49.45
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 1268 EDWIN NGEETI SOUTH RIFT 08.06.1998 47.25
2 1269 JOSPHAT KIPNGETICH NGENO SOUTH RIFT 26.08.1998 47.29
3 1243 EMMANUEL MEMUSI SOUTH RIFT 47.73
4 0622 AFYA RONALD TUMAINI SEC SCH 01.07.1998 48.23
5 0884 SANAEK KABIRADE SOUTH RIFT 48.97
6 1294 PATRICK MUTIE SOUTHERN 20.06.1905 49.01
7 1297 DICKSON KYENGO SOUTHERN 20.06.1905 49.80
8 0798 COLLINS KIMURGOR NAIROBI 02.04.1999 49.99
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EVENT:110 M H boys FiNAls - QT = 14.20
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0631 KIPKORIR ROTICH KURGOI LELBOINET 06.05.1998 14.76
2 0745 GEDION KIBET YEGON NAIROBI 19.03.1998 15.15
3 0635 HESBON KIPCHUMBA NORTH RIFT 21.07.1998 15.16
4 0616 OBEMICALE MUHANDO MWIHILA HIGH 14.02.1998 16.17
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EVENT:200M girls FiNAls - QT =  23.35
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0608 DAMARIS AKOTH NYOTA SEC SCHOOL 16.02.1999 25.15
2 0787 EUNICE MUKONYO SOUTHERN 14.12.1998 25.75
3 0607 CALISTER OYARO MOKEIRA NYOTA SEC SCHOOL 06.01.1998 26.33
4 0770 ANGELA NDUNGE SOUTHERN 27.12
5 1316 ESTHER WAIRIMU SOUTH RIFT 15.04.1998 28.65
6 1319 EUNICE KABURA CENTRAL 28.70

EVENT:200M boys HEAT 1
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0614 MAXSON SIRERE CHEBARA SEC 21.86
2 1247 AARON KIMUTAI SOUTH RIFT 26.06.1998 21.94
3 0621 PHILEMON KONARI MOPIA RIRUTA CENTRAL 16/1/1998 22.18
4 1249 AUSTIN SAMIA SOUTH RIFT 22.97
5 0622 AFYA RONALD TUMAINI SEC SCH 01.07.1998 23.01
6 0788 NKALA SAITOTI NAIROBI 23.17
7 0718 SAMSON KIPROP CENTRAL RIFT 07.09.1998 23.70
8 0821 BERTON KIPLAGAT KESIRAI 01.12.1999 25.00

EVENT:200M boys HEAT 2
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0623 MOFFAT NGARI WANJIRU NYAGWA BOYS 08.04.1998 21.89
2 1306 BOAZ ARAKA ONYANCHA NYANZA NORTH 11.01.1998 22.30
3 1312 JOSEPH SANARE NYANZA SOUTH 09.07.1999 22.64
4 0719 SHADRACK KIBITOK CENTRAL RIFT 28/09/1999 22.82
5 1251 KELVIN NDUNGU SOUTH RIFT 22/5/98 22.84
6 1248 JOSPHAT CHERUIYOT SOUTH RIFT 05.05.1998 23.98
7 1249 VICTOR ROTICH SOUTH RIFT 05.03.1998 26.23

EVENT:200M boys FiNAls - QT = 22.00
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 1247 AARON KIMUTAI SOUTH RIFT 26.06.1998 21.33
2 0614 MACKSON SIRERE CHEBARA SEC 24.01.1999 21.77
3 0623 MOFFAT NGARI WANJIRU NYAGWA BOYS 08.04.1998 21.90
4 0621 PHILEMON KONARI MOPIA RIRUTA CENTRAL 16.01.1998 22.05
5 1306 BOAZ ARAKA ONYANCHA NYANZA NORTH 11.01.1998 22.08
6 0719 SHADRACK KIBITOK CENTRAL RIFT 28/09/1999 22.33
7 1251 KELVIN NDUNGU SOUTH RIFT 22.05.1998 22.81
8 1312 JOSEPH SANARE NYANZA SOUTH 09.07.1999 23.02

EVENT:800M girls HEAT 1
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 1273 BETTY CHEPKEMOI SOUTH RIFT 30/9/98 2:08.5
2 1329 VIPHIAN CHEPKEMEI TIROP NDUBENETI 25.10.1998 2:12.8
3 0771 KASYOKA MUSASYA SOUTHERN 2:15.1
4 1276 LYDIA CHEPKORIR SOUTH RIFT 25/10/98 2:17.3
5 0831 SHARON CHEPKIRUI CENTRAL RIFT 2:19.6
6 1226 CYNTHIA CHEROP SOUTH RIFT 2:21.1
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EVENT:800M girls HEAT 2
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0777 MARY KALAKYE SOUTHERN 05.12.1980 2:10.3
2 1307 DIVINAH NYABONYI NYANZA SOUTH 12.06.1998 2:11.6
3 1279 JOYLINE CHEPNGENO SOUTH RIFT 18/9/98 2:12.1
4 1303 IRINE JEPKORIR CENTRAL RIFT 12.11.1998 2:12.4
5 0720 JOY PURITY CHEPKOECH KEPSKA 2:12.6

EVENT:800M girls FiNAls
lane bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 1273 BETTY CHEPKEMOI SOUTH RIFT 30/9/98 2:06.8
2 0777 MARY KALAKYE SOUTHERN 05.12.1980 2:07.5
3 1307 DIVINAH NYABONYI NYANZA SOUTH 12.06.1998 2:09.0
4 1329 VIPHIAN CHEPKEMEI TIROP NDUBENETI 25.10.1998 2:10.1
5 1303 IRINE JEPKORIR CENTRAL RIFT 12.11.1998 2:11.7
6 1279 JOYLINE CHEPNGENO SOUTH RIFT 18/9/98 2:12.0
7 0771 KASYOKA MUSASYA SOUTHERN 2:20.5
8 0720 JOY PURITY CHEPKOECH KEPSKA 2:22.0
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EVENT:800M boys HEAT 1
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0615 WILLY TARBEI KOKWET SEC SCH 30/5/1998 1:48.9
2 1300 NOAH KIMUTAI CENTRAL RIFT 27/12/1998 1:49.5
3 0675 PETER KIPTUM CENTRAL RIFT 22/12/1998 1:50.3
4 0663 JERIMIAH KOIMA NORTH RIFT 21.06.1905 1:50.8
5 1243 EMMANUEL MUMUSI SOUTH RIFT 1:51.7
6 0823 EMMANUEL MUKARI NAIROBI 25/12/1999 1:56.3
7 1299 JOSHUA MUTISYA SOUTHERN 09.11.1998 1:59.0
8 1274 ERIC MITEI SOUTH RIFT 15/6/98 2:00.3

EVENT:800M boys HEAT 2
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0613 KIPYEGON BETT KIPTERE BOYS HIGH 02.01.1998 1:50.9
2 0723 BOAZ KIPRUGUT CENTRAL RIFT 18/05/1998 1:51.1
3 0710 GIDEON KIPKOECH CENTRAL RIFT 26/7/1999 1:51.6
4 0803 JOHN KIBUI NAIROBI 03.09.1998 1:53.9
5 1282 CHARLES CHRUIYOT SOUTH RIFT 1:56.2
6 0836 ELISHA KIMUTAI SOUTH RIFT 25/12/1998 1:57.9
7 0714 JEREMIAH ONDIEKI OKEMWA NYANZA SOUTH 30/6/1999 1:59.1
8 1231 AGGREY KIPROTICH SOUTH RIFT 2:10.6

EVENT:800M boys HEAT 3
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0692 MBITHI KYULU SOUTHERN 07.10.1998 1:51.2
2 0722 DENNIS KIPNGETICH TANUI CENTRAL RIFT 27/05/1999 1:51.5
3 0740 SHADRACK KETER 1:52.3
4 0804 VICTOR KIPTOO NAIROBI 05.05.1998 1:54.8
5 0739 EDWIN K SANG PRIMARY 2:00.2
6 0724 DAVID MAKORI CHWEYA NYANZA SOUTH 29/5/1999 2:01.1
7 0822 NOAH KIPROP KOSIRAI 14/06/1999 2:05.4

EVENT:800M boys HEAT 4
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0805 SOLOMON LEKUTA NAIROBI 03.10.1999 1:50.8
2 0677 EMMANUEL KIRWA RONO CENTRAL RIFT 12.04.1999 1:54.7
3 0665 HOSEA KIPKIRUI NORTH RIFT 14/8/1998 1:55.7
4 0829 VICTOR KIPLANGAT SOUTH RIFT 19/11/1998 1:56.1
5 1390 CALEB LEMAYEIN NAIROBI 23/12/19 1:59.4
6 0779 NIMROD NOBEL KIPTOO 22.10.1999 2:02.8

EVENT:800M boys sEMi-FiNAls  1
lane bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0615 WILLY TARBEI KOKWET SEC SCH 30.05.1998 1:50.3
2 0692 MBITHI KYULU SOUTHERN 07.10.1998 1:50.6
3 0805 SOLOMON LEKUTA NAIROBI 03.10.1999 1:51.0
4 0722 DENNIS KIPNGETICH TANUI CENTRAL RIFT 27/05/1999 1:52.0
5 0640 SHADRACK KETER 1:52.3
6 0803 JOHN KIBUI NAIROBI 03.09.1998 1:53.0
7 0663 JERIMIAH KOIMA NORTH RIFT 21.06.1905 1:58.0
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2EVENT:800M boys sEMi-FiNAls  2
lane bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0724 BOAZ KIPRUGUT CENTRAL RIFT 18/05/1998 1:49.8
2 0613 KIPYEGON BETT KIPTERE BOYS HIGH 02.01.1998 1:50.2
3 1300 NOAH KIMUTAI CENTRAL RIFT 27/12/1998 1:50.4
4 0710 GIDEON KIPKOECH CENTRAL RIFT 26.07.1999 1:51.0
5 0675 PETER KIPTUM CENTRAL RIFT 22/12/1998 1:53.0
6 0804 VICTOR KIPTOO NAIROBI 05.05.1998 1:54.0
7 0665 HOSEA KIPKIRUI NORTH RIFT 14/8/1998 1:55.8

EVENT:800M boys FiNAls - QT = 1:54.50
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0615 WILLY TARBEI KOKWET SEC SCH 30.05.1998 1:44.51
2 0613 KIPYEGON BETT KIPTERE BOYS HIGH 02.01.1998 1:44.55
3 0692 MBITHI KYULU SOUTHERN 07.10.1998 1:47.91
4 1300 NOAH KIMUTAI CENTRAL RIFT 27/12/1998 1:48.48
5 0724 BOAZ KIPRUGUT CENTRAL RIFT 18/05/1998 1:48.95
6 0710 GIDEON KIPKOECH CENTRAL RIFT 26.07.1999 1:51.57
7 0722 DENNIS KIPNGETICH TANUI CENTRAL RIFT 27/05/1999 1:54.62
8 0805 SOLOMON LEKUTA NAIROBI 03.10.1999 1:55.33

EVENT:2000M s. CHAsE girls FiNAls - QT = 7:14.00
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0715 SANDRAFELIS CHEBET NAIROBI 20.01.1998 6:16.19
2 0625 CELPHINE CHEPTEEK CHESPOL NAIROBI 25.03.1999 6:24.27
3 0609 WINFRED MUTILE KSSSA 31.12.1999 6:35.84
4 1245 TEGLA CHEROTICH SOUTH RIFT 21.11.1998 6:37.86
5 0731 JACKLINE CHERONO KPSSA 25.06.1998 6:40.73
6 1317 ANN GATHONI CENTRAL 05.03.1998 6:46.89
7 1327 SHARON JEMUTAI KSSSA 08.05.1998 6:50.77
8 1240 FLORIDA CHEPKEMOI SOUTH RIFT 12.01.1998 7:06.48

EVENT:2000M  sC boys  HEAT 1
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 1242 VINCENT KIPYEGON RUTO SOUTH RIFT 31.12.1998 5:29.1
2 0827 KEVIN KIMUTAI SANG SOUTH RIFT 11.05.1998 5:33.2
3 0619 NICKSON KIPLAGAT RIRUTA CENTRAL 09.04.1998 5:36.5
4 0727 ROBERT KIPCHIRCHIR MWEI KOSIRAI HIGH SCHOOL 11.04.1998 5:37.0
5 1314 FESTUS KIPROP NORTH RIFT 27.04.1999 5:38.0
6 0690 EMMANUEL KIMUTAI NGENO CENTRAL RIFT 26/03/1999 5:39.5
7 0747 HILLARY MOSOP KAPOPWA 16/12/1999 5:49.5
8 0763 BONIFACE MUTINDA SOUTHERN 5:54.7

EVENT:2000M  sC boys  HEAT 2
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 0626 GEOFREY ROTICH SEC 28/10/1998 5:34.8
2 1309 JUSTINE MOSETI NYANZA SOUTH 07.06.1999 5:35.5
3 1385 RODGERS KIPCHIRCHIR NORTH RIFT 5:38.5
4 1246 EDWIN KIPKEMOI SOUTH RIFT 02.10.1998 5:38.8
5 0748 AMON KIPROP LANGAT CHIPKITWAL 25.08.1998 5:40.3
6 1325 BERNARD KIPKEMBOI TANUI SOUTH RIFT 07.11.1999 5:43.1
7 0653 RONEX KIPRUTO NORTH RIFT 5:44.8

0680 BRIMIN KIPRUTO KOBOYS CENTRAL RIFT 5:56.4
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EVENT:2000M  sC boys FiNAls - QT = 6:05.00
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob time

1 1242 VINCENT KIPYEGON RUTO SOUTH RIFT 31.12.1998 5:27.17
2 0626 GEOFREY ROTICH SEC 28/10/1998 5:30.59
3 0619 NICKSON KIPLAGAT RIRUTA CENTRAL 09.04.1998 5:34.61
4 1309 JUSTINE MOSETI NYANZA SOUTH 07.06.1999 5:36.90
5 0827 KEVIN KIMUTAI SANG SOUTH RIFT 11.05.1998 5:37.82
6 1314 FESTUS KIPROP NORTH RIFT 27.04.1999 5:40.70
7 1246 EDWIN KIPKEMOI SOUTH RIFT 02.10.1998 5:42.55
8 0690 EMMANUEL KIMUTAI NGENO CENTRAL RIFT 26/03/1999 5:42.70

EVENT:JAVEliN boys FiNAls -  QT = 65.00
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob Dst

1 0833 FESTUS KIPLANGAT ROTICH SOUTH RIFT 04.04.1998 56.71
2 0785 DAVID MUSANKA SOUTHERN 07.04.1998 56.12
3 1272 EMMANUEL KIPYEGON SOUTH RIFT 26.12.1999 53.09
4 1252 SHELDOW KIPROTICH SOUTH RIFT 52.70
5 1250 ALEX LUCHUCHU SOUTH RIFT 46.95
6 0726 EDWIN LEKURA OLE-MUSA NYANZA NORTH 02.02.1998 46.34

EVENT:TriPlE JUMP boys FiNAl
Position bib athlete affiliate Dob Dst

1 0674 EDWARD LAGAT NORTH RIFT 1998 15.34
2 0726 EDWIN LEKURA OLE-MUSA NYANZA SOUTH 1998 14.79
3 0691 RICHARD KIPKOSGEI CENTRAL RIFT 06.09.1999 14.63
4 0673 SHADRACK KORIR NORTH RIFT 1998 14.60
5 1386 ALLAN KIPRUTO NORTH RIFT 21.06.1905 14.48
6 0635 HESBON KIPCHUMBA NORTH RIFT 1998 13.92
7 1330 ISHAAQ PARIKEN NAIROBI 21.06.1905 12.72


